Venturaline

P8100-FLBL - Rosewood / Blue Plate - 8" x 10"

JOBOKEN RO	TARIFFS MAY APPLY	This s and c	Features: This special Piano-Wood Finish takes up to 10 separate coats of lacquer and continuous polishing to give the wood that real piano gleam and smooth beveled edges. Imprint lasers gold.					
REPUELD HOROKEN RELIEF FUN Extends for Thanks To Mayor Dawn Zimmer For Exceptional Service To The Citerens of Holdocken 2012-2013	er Fil		Colors: Rosewood Plaque, Blue Florentine Plate.					
	F IND		Production: Normal production - 8 working days. For rush service - (click for details).					
	ner		Packaging: Packaged in presentation gift box.					
			Size/Weight: Plaque: 8" x 10", Plate: 6" x 80 lbs. per thousand					
		Optio N/A	ns:					
Item / Quantity	1	3	6	12	24	48		
P8100-FLBL	84.000	68.000	59.000	56.000	54.000	52.000	6R	
Imprint:								

Method: Laser engraving. Available Vertical or Horizontal. Set-up Charge \$30.00(v). Personalization \$4.00(v) each.

Colors: Gold Size: 4 1/2" x 6 1/2"

Multi-color: N/A

Set-up Charges(v):

Artwork: No art charge if digital camera-ready artwork (email, disk or upload) is supplied. Art preparation charges apply if digital camera-ready artwork is not supplied, (see general information for details).

Plates: Set-up Charge \$30.00(v). Personalization \$4.00(v) each. Less than minimum charge \$20.00(v).

Proofs: Email proofs are provided at no charge. Pre-production product samples are \$50.00(v) plus cost of item. Allow 3-5 working days. Upon approval of product samples, no set-up charge will apply.

Items Per Box	Box Weight	Box Size
1	3lbs	12" x 10" x 8"
2	4lbs	12" x 10" x 8"
3	6lbs	12" x 10" x 8"
6	11lbs	12" x 10" x 8"
12	23lbs	15" x 14" x 12"